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Name Degree Email Phone

Gabrielson, David J Master of Arts dgabrielson@csufresno.edu

Gardner, Lawrence A Bachelor of Arts larryg@csufresno.edu 559.278.2654

Giddens, Richard L Master of Fine Arts rgiddensjr@csufresno.edu

Giersch, Sandra Bachelor of Arts sgiersch@csufresno.edu 559.278.6637

Gilroy, Gary P Doctor of Musical Arts garygi@csufresno.edu 559.278.2489

Gonzales, Roger A Master of Arts rogonzales@csufresno.edu

Hamada, Brian T Bachelor of Arts bhamada@csufresno.edu 559.278.7495

Hamre, Anna R Doctor of Musical Arts ahamre@csufresno.edu 559.278.2539

Henriques, Donald A Doctor of Philosophy dhenriques@csufresno.edu 559.278.2620

Hensley, David L Doctor of Philosophy dhensley@csufresno.edu 559.278.6637

Hiebert, Lenore E Master of Arts lenoreh@csufresno.edu 559.278.2247

Hiebert, Tom N Doctor of Musical Arts tomh@csufresno.edu 559.278.4096

Hooshmandrad, Partow Doctor of Philosophy phooshmandrad@csufresno.edu 559.278.7190

Hufft, Bradley W Doctorate of Education bhufft@csufresno.edu 559.278.1200

Hull, Edward L Master of Arts ehull@csufresno.edu 559.278.5436

Hyatt, Randy G Master of Arts rahyatt@csufresno.edu

Ishigaki, Miles M Doctor of Musical Arts milesi@csufresno.edu 559.278.2902

Joseph Weil, Helene F Master of Arts helenej@csufresno.edu 559.278.2655

Karr, John Doctor of Philosophy jkarr@csufresno.edu 559.278.7255

Loewenheim, Thomas Doctor of Philosophy tloewenheim@csufresno.edu 559.278.7547

McKeithen, Steven M Master of Music smckeithen@csufresno.edu

Mowrer, Tony A Doctor of Philosophy tmowrer@csufresno.edu 559.278.4260

Radford, Anthony P Doctor of Musical Arts aradford@csufresno.edu 559.278.7593

Sobieralski, Nathan J Doctor of Musical Arts nsobieralski@csufresno.edu 559.278.6637

Toren-Immerman, Limor Doctor of Philosophy ltoren@csufresno.edu 559.278.8106

VonBerg, Craig A Master of Arts cvonberg@csufresno.edu 559.278.7451

Werz, Andreas Doctor of Musical Arts andreasw@csufresno.edu 559.278.2337

Whitehead, Corey Doctor of Musical Arts cwhitehead@csufresno.edu 559.278.2670


